

3 M A C T 306/24

Rupa Kumari Vs. Amal Singh

10.09.2025

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld counsel for petitioner.
None for R1.
Sh. Rajesh Jagirdar, Ld. counsel for R2/Insurance Company.

At request of petitioner, matter is adjourned.

List on 03.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
10.09.2025